
Parts List: 1239

Looking for a part? Our team is ready to help—call 845.469.2285 for fast, friendly assistance!

Part Number Description

12391X Main Chassis Assembly

12392X Inner Chassis Assembly

12393X Lamp Assembly Module

12394X Front Lens Assembly w/ Lens

12395X Rear Lens Trolly w/ Lens

12396X Color Boomerang

12397X Front Cowling

12399X Shutter Assembly

39121 Front Guide Rods

1239109 Front End Plate

39112 Front Top

39112R Rear Top

39113 Lamp Baffle

39127 Aperture Cover

39129 Front Lens Locking Bar

120629 Housing Knob

S10-32X8P Screw (#10-32 x 8" Phillips Pan Head)

S8-32X3/8PP Screw (#8-32 x 3/8" Long Phillips)

S8-32X3/8F Screw (#8-32 x 3/8" Slotted Hex)

S1/4-20X5/8PT Screw (1/4-20 x 5/8" Long Phillips)

W8SL Washer (#8, Split Lock)

S10-32X3/4P Screw (#10-32 x 3/4" Long Phillips)

12338X Fader Assembly

Call for current pricing. All prices subject to change without notice.


